
Orientation Dates 
January – December 2023 

 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 – 12:00-3:00  
 
Thursday, February 2, 2023 – 12:00-3:00  
 
Thursday, February 16, 2023 – 5:30-8:30  
 
Thursday, March 2, 2023 – 5:30-8:30   
 
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 – 12:00-3:00   
 
Thursday, April 6, 2023 – 12:00-3:00  
 
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 – 5:30-8:30  
 
Thursday, May 4, 2023 – 5:30-8:30  
 
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 – 12:00-3:00  
 
Thursday, May 25, 2023 – 5:30-8:30 
 
Thursday, June 1, 2023 – 12:00-3:00  
 
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 – 5:30-8:30  
 
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 – 5:30-8:30 
 
Thursday, July 13, 2023 - 5:30-8:30   
 
Tuesday, July 18, 2023- 12:00-3:00  
 
Thursday, July 27, 2023 – 5:30-8:30 
 
Thursday, August 3, 2023 - 12:00-3:00  
 
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 - 5:30-8:30 
 
Tuesday, August 29, 2023 – 5:30-8:30 
 
Thursday, September 7, 2023 - 12:00-3:00   
 
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 - 5:30-8:30  
 



Tuesday, September 25, 2023 – 5:30-8:30 
 
Thursday, October 5, 2023 - 5:30-8:30 
 
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 - 12:00-3:00 
 
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 – 5:30-8:30 
 
Thursday, November 2, 2023 - 12:00-3:00 
 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 - 5:30-8:30 
 
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 – 5:30-8:30 
 
Thursday, December 7, 2023 - 5:30-8:30 
 
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 – 5:30-8:30 
 
 
All Orientations are held virtually via Microsoft Teams.  A link will be emailed once the applicant RSVPs 
for the orientation.   
  
 


